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Artikelnr.

6.900-385.0
2.885-018.0
9.012-468.0
2.863-150.0
9.012-279.0
6.904-143.0
6.414-498.0
9.412-340.0
9.001-801.0
9.412-213.0
6.435-353.0
9.001-804.0
9.001-803.0
6.906-511.0
9.437-025.0
9.012-276.0
9.012-276.0

Beschreibung
Fugenduese DN35

Handduese spray-ex nozzle
Verlaengerungsrohr SE 4002/TUBO PROLUNGA

Polsterduese NW 35

Adapter /ADATTATORE ACC.SE

Filterset

Set Flachfaltenfilter
Halter Zubehoer

Set Verschluss SE5/6
Rad kpl.

Lenkrolle D 42
Schmutzwassertank
Frischwassertank
Kombiduese DN35
Schlauch kpl. SE
Teppichduese Spray-Ex
Teppichduese Spray-Ex
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